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. Year

1946
1954
1962
1967
1959
1959
1960
1960
1963
1963
1961
1977
1968
1968
1966
1965
2002
1965
2005
1965
1979
1965
1967
1980
1967
1967
1967
1968
1969
1971
1973
1971

Car
MG TC
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000
LANCIA FLAMINIA COUPE
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000
TRIUMPH TR3A
MORRIS MINOR CONV
AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE
AUSTIN HEALEY 3000
AUSTIN HEALEY SPRITE
FORD FALCON SPRINT
FORD ANGLIA
LEYLAND MINI CLUBMAN
MINI COOPER
MGB ROADSTER
TRIUMPH TR4A
MGB
MG TF
SUNBEAM TIGER
MAZDA MX5
MG MIDGET
MGB ROADSTER
MORRIS MINOR CONV
TRIUMPH TR4A
TRIUMPH TR7
MG MIDGET
MGB
MORRIS MINI COOPER S
MINI COOPER S
TRIUMPH VITESSE
MGB ROADSTER
TRIUMPH TR6
LOTUS ELAN +2

CcC
1250
3000
2500
3000
2138
1275
948
3000
1098
4300
2000
998
998
1800
2138
1800
1800
4260
1800
1098
1800
1340
2193
2000
1380
1800
1275
1275
2000
1800
2500
1558

Driver
TERRY DAVIES
MATTHEW BABER
ANDREW STEVENS
STEVEN TOWNSEND
CHRIS GLASBEY
DAVID RICHARDS
GRAHAM RODDA
PETER HICKMAN
STEVEN WARR
LOU LUSARDI
JOHN LEWIS
SHANE GUNN
SHANE HILLMAN
GRAHAM ELSMORE
ANDREW STOKES
JEREMY WELLS
MARTIN SAUNDERS
DOUGLAS MACE
OWEN JONES
RICHARD CLAYTON
IAN WARRY-THOMAS
PETER LEWIS
ROGER ANDERSON
WILLIAM COLE
BILL MOFFATT
VIKKI HIGGINS
TERRY SCHRAIDER
GRAHAM BYETT
JULIAN ROBINSON
IAN HARVEY
JOHN ARGO
STEPHEN HALL

Passenger
FREDA DAVIES
CHARLOTTE BABER
ELIZABETH STEVENS
E. TOWNSEND
PAT GLASBEY
DOREEN RICHARDS
MARGARET RODDA
JOAN HICKMAN
JACKIE FRY
VAL JONES
SAMANTHA LADD
MARIE GUNN
ALl HILLMAN
HARRIET ELSMORE
SUE STOKES
PAMELA MOORE
KEVIN SMITH
NIEL SHANNON
MO DAVIES

ELAINE PERRY
ANDREA LEWIS
PAULINE ANDERSON
JEAN COLE
JOHN DAVIES
SCOTT HIGGINS
HELEN SCHRAIDER
PATRICA BYETT
LOUISE ROBINSON
LIN SUTHERLAND
HELEN ARGO
JOYCE HALL

Home Town
ROSS ON WYE
BLAKENEY
AWRE
LITTLEDEAN
CAMBRIDGE
MALMESBURY
NEWPORT
STUDLEY GREEN
GREAT BOURTON
BRIDGEND
CINDERFORD
BLAKENEY
LYDBROOK
COLEFORD
DURSLEY
CHELTENHAM
CHELTENHAM
LLANGROVE
ROSS ON WYE
CHELTENHAM
LECKHAMPTON
HEREFORD
GLOUCESTER
CHELTENHAM
CORSE
BROADWAY
BRACKNELL
CINDERFORD
GWENT
GLOUCESTER
CIRENCESTER
SHERBORNE

Colour
BLACK
BLACK
BLUE
GOLD
GREEN
GREY
RED
RED
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
SILVER
RED
RED
RED
BLUE
GREY
RED
ORANGE
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
RED
RED/WHITE
WHITE/BLACK
BLUE
RED
RED
YELLOW

Registration
CTH650
8470NX
951UYR

FND471F
YOX852
TDL799
UBO594
MPV158
390BTP
AHH17A
913NME
UGT28R

WLD587G

HUJ394D
FWP777C
VA525MX
AJO411C
TMO5MAZ
30001DD
KDM290T
FWW884C
XBY348G
VDM23W
JON22E
NGB975F
22DFW
TAB500F
XMG871G
BON405K
PPP40OOL
SVM397K



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1985
1999
2014
1973
1972
1973
1974
1977
1980
1980
1981
1982
1984
1985
1987
2009
2014
1989
1990
1994
1998
1998
2001

MORRIS MINI' 1275 GT
FORD ESCORT MEXICO
FORD ESCORT MK1
MGB GT
DATSUN 240z
PORSCHE CARRERA
ALFA ROMEO GTV
JAGUAR XK120
LANCIA FULVIA 1.3S
BMW 2002
FORD ESCORT 1300E
MGB GT V8
MGB
VAUXHALL CHEVETTE HS
TRIUMPH TR7
TRIUMPH TR7
TRIUMPH ACCLAIM
MERCEDES SL380
SAAB 99EMS
MORGAN 4/4
MORGAN PLUS 4
MORGAN ROADSTER
MERCEDES 300L
MAZDA EUNOS
MGRVS8
PORSCHE 986
JAGUAR XK8 X100
JAGUAR XKR

1275
1600
1300
1800
2800
3164
3000
4235
1300
1980
1300
3500
1800
2279
3528
2000
1335
3898
1974
1597
2000
3700
2962
1600
3900
2500
4000
3900

DAVID LIDBETTER
RICHARD PAVIOUR
RICHARD SHOREY
TONY DOWLER
GRAHAM WOODHOUSE
GRAHAM PITCHER
PHIL JONES
GRAHAM WATT
JOHN BRAIN
GRAHAM WAITE
RENNY MORGAN
HARVEY DU CROS
GRAHAM DAVIES
PAUL DAVIES
ALISTAIR CAIE
RUSS COOPER
DAVID MCINTYRE
DAVID STUBBS
STEPHEN MILES
DAVID GIDDINGS
JIM PORTER
ROGER JOB
BILL LIMBRICK
ALAN SPENCER
G.STAPP
GEOFF STONE
GERALD SMITH
DAVID DRYDEN

HELEN LIDBETTER
ROBERT OGBOURN
JOHN BIRD
ANN DOWLER
DOROTHY WOODHOUSE
ANDREW BRAMBLE
KAY JONES
ANNE WATT
SAM BRAIN
SALLY WAITE
GAYNOR MORGAN
JAN DU CROS
MALCOLM HANCOCK
CHRIS ELMORE
MARIJE CAIE
JOCELYN HUGHES
ANNE MCINTYRE
SALLY LOUISE STUBBS
BARRY MITCHELL
HILARY GIDDINGS
JO PORTER
JOY JOB
CELIA LIMBRICK
PETE BAVE
J. ISSAC-TAPP
ANNIE STONE
JANE SMITH
JENNY DRYDEN

DENTON
BRISTOL
PONTYPOOL
STROUD
BROMSGROVE
BREAM
DRYBROOK
ROSS ON WYE
RUARDEAN
LYDNEY

NEWCASTLE UNDER LYME

HEREFORD
HALESOWEN
OLD COLWYN
CHIPPENHAM

DURSLEY
MERTHYR TYDFIL
OCLE PYCHARD
SHIPTON ON STOUR
BRISTOL

OAKHAM
WORCESTER

BOURTN ON WATER

HENGROVE
MALMESBURY
DISEWORTH
ROSS ON WYE
ROSS ON WYE

RED
BLUE
WHITE
RED
RED
WHITE
SILVER
CRANBERRY
RED
WHITE
PURPLE
BLUE
RED
SILVER
GOLD
BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
SILVER
GREY
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
RED
GREEN
RED
GREEN
BLUE

GNR920L
ACD299K
AWO0314K
LYY36K
BRH141K
C475HMW
T363PKR
G1XKS
MGKS8L
EUF732L
ABW211L
RDD512M
RAX740R
OTM164W
OEV825V
HIW77W
ROH801Y
A376MDD
PSF656M
B6MOG
NK59EUU
V44)08B
G564YYT
G841FVX
M892NOD
S3WAE
R784RHN
FA517ZH



